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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Muhammed Safeek Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Vallikkadan, 
Perumkulam, Edakkara, 

Edakkara, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

2 14/01/2026 RANEEN AHMED K A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAITHARA, 
MUNDAPOTTY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

3 14/01/2026 Mohammed Ashif T Yusaf T (FTHR) THORAPPA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

4 14/01/2026 Muhammed Anshid T YUSAF T (FTHR) THORAPPA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 Fathima Ranna T UMMER (FTHR) THORAPPA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

6 14/01/2026 NAJA HANNA K A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAITHARA, 
MUNDAPOTTY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

7 14/01/2026 Dilnesha AP Ummer AP (FTHR) Alikkaparambil, 
Munderi, Pothukallu, 

Munderi, 679334, 
Nilambur

  

8 14/01/2026 Afeefa A P RASIYA (MTHR) AKKARAPEEDIKA, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

9 14/01/2026 Rinshida Muhammed Adeeb A P 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
KOORAD, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

WANDOOR

  

10 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
T 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
PARAKKAPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

11 14/01/2026 MUSKKAN SAID ASIF (FTHR) CHAPPATHODIKA, 
UTHIRAKULAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

12 14/01/2026 ANSIL  P ABDULASEES  P 
(FTHR)

POOKUNNEL HOUSE, 
KULAVETTAM, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKHIL MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

08/492 MANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

POTHUKAL,BHOODAN 
COLONY POST, 

POTHUKAL 
VILLAGE, BHOODAN 

COLONY POST, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

14 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAL K T 

NAJEEMUDDIN K T 
(FTHR)

KELANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ARANADAMPADAM, 
EDAKKARA, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

15 14/01/2026 MUHSINA P BABU P  (FTHR) POTHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHIPOYIL, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

MANNATHIPOYIL P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

16 14/01/2026 IRSHAD ALI P P IBADRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPADAN, 
VELIMBIYAMPADAM, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

17 14/01/2026 DIVYA Y YOGANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

12/ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KETTUNGAL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

18 14/01/2026 SHAJA MISBAH SUNEER (FTHR) PAVOOR HOUSE, 
THARISSU, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAMSOUTH 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 JAHANA THASNEEM 
C Chungath

Sakeer Hussain 
Chungath (FTHR)

Chungath House, 
Mampoyil, 

Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

20 14/01/2026 LEELAMMA JESEPH (HSBN) KATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHATHAMUNDA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

21 14/01/2026 SHAMNA K K  HAMZA K K (FTHR) 5/740  PUTHUKKUDI, 
PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

22 14/01/2026 AHAMMED MIDHLAJ 
T M 

AMINA (MTHR) THERUVATH HOUSE, 
PARAYANGADU, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

23 14/01/2026 THABSHEER P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

01/419,  PANOLAN, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

24 14/01/2026 EDWIN SIJU SIJU SEVYAR (FTHR) KOTHOLIL, 
KAVALAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

25 14/01/2026 JOSEPH GEORGE (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHATHAMUNDA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

26 14/01/2026 SHIFNA  M  A ASSAINAR (FTHR) MUNDARAMADI, 
MEKKORAVA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNUMEL POTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

27 14/01/2026 JUSHNA FEBIN 
Chungath

Sakeer Hussain 
Chungath (FTHR)

Chungath House, 
Mampoyil, 

Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

28 14/01/2026 RAHMATH NISA P M HASSANALI (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERAYI, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

AMARAMBALAM P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

29 14/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA A K RANEES 
MOHAMMED T P 

(HSBN)

THOTTAPPALI 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

30 14/01/2026 RINSHA K MUHAMMED RAFI V 
M (HSBN)

05/
VADAKKUMPADAM 

HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

31 14/01/2026 MUNFILANASREEN 
V K 

RAYEES E K (HSBN) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
AMARAMBALAM P 

O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

32 14/01/2026 THAHIRA  V K SAINABA (MTHR) VALLANCHIRA, 
THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMELPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 Baby Farha  V Abdul Nasar V (FTHR) Vadakkengara house, 
Nilampathi, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

34 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ N 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

35 14/01/2026 bincy p s ELDHOSE (HSBN) KOLLOLICKAL, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

36 14/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN T ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH P O, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

37 14/01/2026 FABINA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
MULLAPPALLI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

38 14/01/2026 Vineetha V KAMAL KRISHNAN 
K S   (HSBN)

Kannimel House, 
Pallikuth, Chungathara, 

Pallikuth, 679334, 
Nilambur

  

39 14/01/2026 SAREENA C ASHOK MATHEW 
(HSBN)

SYAMALALAYAM 
HOUSE, 

KALLEMPADAM, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 THANKACHAN K K KURIYAKOSE (FTHR) KOLLOLIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

41 14/01/2026 SHAHADHA SAKKEENA K K 
(MTHR)

KOTTATHARA 
MAYINKANAKATH, 

CHEERAKUZHI, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PALLIKUTH, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

42 14/01/2026 SAMUEL YOHANAN YOHANNAN M S 
(FTHR)

MEPPURATH HOUSE, 
MANALI, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA P O, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

43 14/01/2026 ANSHIDA C K ASSAINAR (FTHR) 413-B / 
CHENNANKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
VELLIMUTTAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

44 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
KALAM (FTHR)

KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADVU, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

45 14/01/2026 NAJMA V P SIRAJUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MAILAMPADAN 
HOUSE, KUNNATH, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA P O, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

46 14/01/2026 SOSAMMA THANKACHAN K K 
(HSBN)

KOLLOLIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 siyana  p jamsheer v (HSBN) vellamunda, karakkode, 
vazhikkadavu, 

karakkode, 679333, 
nilambur

  

48 14/01/2026 SHINFA M RAMEES M I (HSBN) MEEMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU  

PALEMAD  P O, 
PALEMAD  P O, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

49 14/01/2026 NADIYA P ASIF A P (HSBN) 168 
AMBALAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
CHETTIPPADAM  250, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
CHETTIPPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

50 14/01/2026 SAFARULLA K VEERAN K (FTHR) 13/337W, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

51 14/01/2026 NIRANJANA T S SAJIMON (FTHR) THEERTHAM 
VEEDU, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
EDAKKARA, 

PADIRIPADAM, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

52 14/01/2026 SUNITHA C K SAFARULLA K 
(HSBN)

13/337W, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

53 14/01/2026 VAINATH MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) MARANGATTU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

54 14/01/2026 NITHYA JOSEPH MIDHUN  V  (HSBN) VENGASSERY, 
THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 

NEELANCHERY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

55 14/01/2026 MUBASHIR M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) WARD 10/370 A/
MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
KODALIPOYIL,BHOODAN 

COLONY PO, 
POTHUKAL 

VILLAGE, BHOODAN 
COLONY PO, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

56 14/01/2026 SHAHUL V S SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) VYSHIAN, 
PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

57 14/01/2026 SHAHANA THESNI UMMER P (FTHR) POONKUZHI HOUSE, 
NAROKKAVU, 

VAZHIKKADVU, 
KUNNUMMELPOTTY, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

58 14/01/2026 muhammed shibili p habeeb  p (FTHR) palempadiyan, 
puthirippadam, 
vazhikkadavu, 

karakkode, 679333, 
nilambur

  

59 14/01/2026 ABDUL FAHAD C P RAJEENA P (MTHR) CHARAKKUPARAMBAN, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

60 14/01/2026 Maimoona Navas (OTHR) Choodi, Karappuram, 
Moothedam, 

Karappuram, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

61 14/01/2026 DRISSYA K K GEETHA (MTHR) KARAPATTAPURAYIL, 
KANJIRAMPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

62 14/01/2026 MAJIDA T Y YOOSAF (FTHR) THOTTEKKAD 
HOUSE, 

THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

63 14/01/2026 Ramya T Prajeesh (HSBN) PANAKKADAN, 
ILLIKKOTTUPOYIL, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

64 14/01/2026 AJIN J PATHIKKAL JAYAN P A (FTHR) 05/109 A  PATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAMBURATTIKALLU 
MUNDERI POST, 
POTHUKALLU 

VILLAGE, MUNDERI, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

65 14/01/2026 PRIYA FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) KOCHUPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMANKARA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

66 14/01/2026 JUNAINA M T AMEER M (HSBN) MANANGATTA 
HOUSE, 

MAILAMPARA, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

67 14/01/2026 LENNA K SAFARULLAH K 
(FTHR)

13/337W, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

68 14/01/2026 JUBIN ABRAHAM ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

213-F / PERANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMUTTAM, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

PATHAR, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

69 14/01/2026 LIYA ANN MATHEW MATHEW 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

MADATHIL 
KADAVIL HOUSE, 

KATTADI, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

70 14/01/2026 FEBIN V ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

VALLANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

71 14/01/2026 Shijimole George M Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

2/195, S H Hospital 
Convent, Palad, 
Vazhikkadavu, 

Manimooly, 679333, 
Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

72 14/01/2026 FIDHA NOURIN M K FIROSKHAN M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

RANDAMPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

MANIMOLLY POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

73 14/01/2026 HUSNA M A SAINUL ABID M  
(HSBN)

MANATHUMKUZHI, 
VIP COLONY, 

POTHUKALLU, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

74 14/01/2026 ARIS P ABDULSHEREEF P 
(FTHR)

PAPPALI HOUSE, 
ARANADANKAI, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
KAVALAMUKKATTA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

75 14/01/2026 ABDUL RASIK A SALEEM (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

76 14/01/2026 SHELNA  SYMON SYMON  T M  (FTHR) THERAVAKKATTIL, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

77 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
T K 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

THEKKINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR RS, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

78 14/01/2026 Fathima Naja K P SHAMEEM (HSBN) Kalappadan, Kattadi, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

79 14/01/2026 SAHEERSHA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PULIKKALANGADI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

80 14/01/2026 NIDHA PARWIN C SHARAFUDHEEN K 
N  (HSBN)

KUZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIMUNDA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

81 14/01/2026 BENNY ZACHARIAH ZACHARIAH (FTHR) Vilayasseril, Karulai, 
Karulai, Karulai, 
679330, Nilambur

  

82 14/01/2026 SHAHAD C P MUJEEB RAHMAN  C 
(FTHR)

CHITHRAMPALLIYIL 
HOUSE, ALAPPOYIL, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

83 14/01/2026 ABU HANEEB T T ABOOBAKKAR T T 
(FTHR)

THAITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ANAMUNDA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

AMARAMBALAM P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

84 14/01/2026 AFLAHA C T SHAHLA BEEGAM 
(MTHR)

CHERUTHOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, PULLIYIL, 

KARULAI, 
NALLANTHANNI P O, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

85 14/01/2026 LIVOY P BIJU BIJU P CHACKO 
(FTHR)

15/247 PULLAVALLIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKUTHU 
ROAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

86 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA K ABDUL KAREEM  K 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMUTTAM, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

87 14/01/2026 AMITHA K R RAJEEV (FTHR) KANJIRATHINAL, 
ILLIKKAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

88 14/01/2026 ANSHIDHA JASMIN P SIDDIQUE (FTHR) Payyunni, 
Pilakkottupadam, 
Karulai, Karulai, 
679330, Nilambur

  

89 14/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR P M GEETHA (WIFE) KARAPATTAPURAYIL, 
KANJIRAMPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

90 14/01/2026 MUBEENA U ABOOBACKER U 
(FTHR)

ULUVAN HOUSE, 
KAKKAPARATHA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

91 14/01/2026 JENNA FATHIMA P P KUNJI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PAYAMPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

92 14/01/2026 SHAMLA P MUHAMMED ABDU 
RAHIMAN (HSBN)

CHERUKAD, 
MAMPOYIL, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

93 14/01/2026 NAFEESA P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POYYANKODY, 
NELLIKUTH 

NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY 
POST, 679333, 
MOOTHEDAM

  

94 14/01/2026 SAJILA T A HARIS C (HSBN) 11/283-A 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHIPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

95 14/01/2026 MOLLY JACOB JACOB (HSBN) CHUNGATHIL 
BUNGLOW HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

96 14/01/2026 HANNA SHARIN P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PULIYAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PILAKKOTTUPADAAM, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

97 14/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN V P MUJIB RAHIMAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBAN, 
ILLIKKAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

98 14/01/2026 FAJINA A RAMLATH (MTHR) AKKARAMMAL, 
MAMPOYIL, 

CHUNGATHRA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

99 14/01/2026 SAINABA  E ABDU M (HSBN) MACHINGAL, 
AMBALAKKUNNU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

100 14/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN K N NOORUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikkadan House, 
Kuttimunda, 
Chungathara, 

Pookkottumanna, 
679334, Nilambur

  

101 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAYAN 
K

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

102 14/01/2026 ANSHID SHIBIN  P NOUSHAD    (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
PALLIKUTH, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

103 14/01/2026 Mishal Ali (FTHR) Mundayil, Karapuram, 
Moothedam, 

Karappuram, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

104 14/01/2026 BINO JACOB JACOB   P O (FTHR) CHUNGATHIL 
BUNGLOW HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

105 14/01/2026 JINSHAD T P BASHEER T P (FTHR) 3/499 
THEKKUMPURATH, 
VARIKKAL, Karulai, 

Karulai, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

106 14/01/2026 MEENAMOLE K S JAYARAJ K N (HSBN) 10/127-B 
KANNANNOOR 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARAKKODE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

107 14/01/2026 SHANIDHA K T JAYFARSHEREEF K T 
(HSBN)

KOLOTHUM 
THODIKA HOUSE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

MARUTHA P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

108 14/01/2026 Muhsin Ali (FTHR) Mundayil, Karappuram, 
Moothedam, 

Karappuram, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

109 14/01/2026 NAJI RAHMAN C T ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

228 
CHETTIYAMTHODIKA, 

VELLIMUTTAM, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

110 14/01/2026 SHABIL P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPADAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

111 14/01/2026 RAFEEQ A RAMLATH  (MTHR) AMBALAKANDI, 
PILAKKOTTUPADAM, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

112 14/01/2026 HIBA SUBAIR N MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M (HSBN)

09/523 
AMBATTUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHARIPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

113 14/01/2026 A IBRAHIM K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KURIKKALE 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

114 14/01/2026 JASNA K SHOUKATHALI P 
(HSBN)

05/642 POKKANALI 
HOUSE, PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

115 14/01/2026 SAFIYA KUNHALAN 
MADHURAKARIYAN 

(FTHR)

MADHURAKARIYAN, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

116 14/01/2026 AFIYA K G R ASHRAF (HSBN) PARUTHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MOONNUMKUDIYODAM, 
MARUTHA, 

MARUTHA, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

117 14/01/2026 LAMIYA P MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPARA, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

118 14/01/2026 MUBEENUL HUDHA MUSTHAFA 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

119 14/01/2026 SALEENA T T ABU BACKER (FTHR) 07/114 
MUNDANTHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
MANALPPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

120 14/01/2026 K S VARGHESE SAMUVEL (FTHR) 16/100, 
KALLUKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAPARAMBU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

121 14/01/2026 SHABANA JASMIN P 
K 

MUHAMMED FAVAS 
C P (HSBN)

CHERAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

AMARAMBALAM P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

122 14/01/2026 USNA T P SHABEER M H (HSBN) 5/260 MANCHERI, 
PULIMUNDA, 
Chungathara, 

Pookkottumanna, 
679334, nilambur

  

123 14/01/2026 Fouza Raniya C  Abdussamath C  (FTHR) Cheruvellakadan House, 
Pattakkarimbu, 
Amarambalam, 

Kavalamukkatta, 
679332, Nilambur

  

124 14/01/2026 HANNA RIYAS P RIYAS ALI P M  
(FTHR)

PANANGADAN, 
POTHUKALLU, 
POTHUKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

125 14/01/2026 ANU FILDHA SAJEENA K I (MTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
CHAKKAPPADAM, 

MARUTHA, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

126 14/01/2026 MYMOONA 
ILLIKKAL 

HYDROS (FTHR) ILLIKKAL, 
VADAPURAM, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

127 14/01/2026 SHAHINA P SUHAIL T (HSBN) 08/24,THONDIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KANDIKKAL, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
MANNATHIPOYIL, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

128 14/01/2026 NUSHATH K K ANAS (HSBN) THENGILAKATH, 
THAMBURATTY, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

129 14/01/2026 MERCY VARGHESE K S VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

16/100, 
KALLUKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAPARAMBU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

130 14/01/2026 Jelva Haroon P Labeeba P (MTHR) Punnakkadan House, 
Millumpadi, Edakkara, 

Edakkara PO, Edakkara, 
679331, Nilambur

  

131 14/01/2026 FASNA A RAMLATH (MTHR) AKKARAMMAL, 
MAMPOYIL, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

132 14/01/2026 SHAMNA T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

07/123 
THAZHATHETHIL 

HOUSE, 
MANALPADAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMABALAKKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

133 14/01/2026 KIRAN DAS P RAJAGOPALAN  P 
(FTHR)

KONDATTILHOUSE, 
PAYAMPALLI, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR RS, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

134 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIHAN

ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, PALEMAD, 

PALEMAD, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

135 14/01/2026 SHIBINA K SAJD MON A A 
(HSBN)

AKKATTIL H, 
MANLPADAM, 
Vazhikkadave, 

Kambalakkallu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

136 14/01/2026 ARJUN M ANURUTHAN M S 
(FTHR)

MANDAKATHIL, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

137 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
P

SHAJEEB (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
KOLOMPADAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

138 14/01/2026 RINSHA K P SAHAD (FTHR) Kottepadan, 
Anchachavadi, 
Anchachavadi, 

Anchachavadi P O, 
676525, Nilambur

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

139 14/01/2026 SHEMEER RAHMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MANJAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
EDAKKARA, 

PATHIRIPPADAM, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

140 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED FABIN 
E 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) 11/ERANJIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIPPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

141 14/01/2026 FAHAD P SUBAIR P (FTHR) 19/93,PATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUKKATTA, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

142 14/01/2026 MURSHIDA P NOORUDHEEN 
KADAYIKKODAN 

MARAKKAR (HSBN)

KADAYIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAMTHITTA, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

143 14/01/2026 Shahba T AKBER ALI (HSBN) Pulivetty, ATHIKKAD, 
AKAMPADAM, 

Eranhimangad, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

144 14/01/2026 SAFA  K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAD, 
EDAKKARA, 

PATHIRIPPADAM P 
O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  

145 14/01/2026 FANSAB V P SAMEER BABU 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAKKUNNU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

146 14/01/2026 FAISAL MUHAMMED HANEEFA (FTHR) 07/334 AMBALADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKODE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

147 14/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN  E T THULASIDAS E S 
(FTHR)

EDATHAZHA, 
PULIKKAKKAD, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

148 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS ABBAS (FTHR) NECHOTTIL, 
EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

149 14/01/2026 NIDHA BASHEER  P 
K 

MUHAMMED RAFI P 
(HSBN)

PARIYADAN, 
VELUMBIYAM 

PADAM, 
POTHUKKAL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

150 14/01/2026 AMAN RIYAS K R RIYAS BABU K A 
(FTHR)

KUTTITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MURINGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMELPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

151 14/01/2026 YASOTHA  RAVI RAVI (HSBN) KOLKKADAN 
HOUSE, MAMPOYIL, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

152 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C H  

NISAR AHAMMED C  
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGAKATTIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 
MALAPPURAM, P O 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

153 14/01/2026 Aswini C P Aravind (FTHR) CHOORAPRA, 
KANJIRAMPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

154 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
M

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOORKKAN HOUSE, 
MARATHINKADAVU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

155 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A 

ANEEFA (FTHR) 07/334-D 
AMBALADAN 

HOUSE, 
KORANKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

156 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THASNEEM P

HAMZA P (FTHR) POOTHANALI, 
PALEKODE, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

157 14/01/2026 VINAYAK PRASAD P PJ PRASAD (FTHR) DARSINI NILAYAM, 
CHURULI, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

158 14/01/2026 AZRAR ALI K ASHRAF BABU 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KALAMKUNNU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

159 14/01/2026 HARSHA MOL K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
PILAKKOTTUPADAM, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

160 14/01/2026 NEVIN JACOB JACOB V A (FTHR) VATTUKULATHIL, 
PALAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

161 14/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR M SETHUMADHAVAN 
M (FTHR)

MATTAKKUDA 
HOUSE, 

PULUPARAMBU, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

MANNATHIPOYIL P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

162 14/01/2026 OLIVIA ROSA DEEPU DEEPU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKUZHY, 
ANCHAMILE, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

163 14/01/2026 MUNAVIRA  T KUNHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
KARAKKODE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

164 14/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI M K KADEEJA (MTHR) MODATHIKUNDAN, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

KARULAI, 
NALLANTHANNI P O, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

165 14/01/2026 SHANAF T M MUNEER  (FTHR) THENEMOOCHI, 
VELUMBIYAM 

PADAM, 
POTHUKKAL, 

BHOODHANAM 
COLONY, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

166 14/01/2026 MINHA P P KUNJEETHU (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPOYILKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

167 14/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN V ASSAINAR V (FTHR) 10/529, 
KAKKAPPARATHA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

168 14/01/2026 abhijith manoj (FTHR) vazhakkattil, 
karappuram, 
karappuram, 

karappuram, 679331, 
nilambur

  

169 14/01/2026 SHABNA K MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF K C  (HSBN)

KARAPPANCHERY, 
PULLIYIL, KARULAI, 

NALLANTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

170 14/01/2026 HASNA JAHAN SAIFUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KOMBANTHODIKA, 
KODALIPOYIL, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

171 14/01/2026 GOPIKA M AJAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MATTAKKUDA 
HOUSE, 

PULLUPARAMBU, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

MANNATHIPOYIL P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

172 14/01/2026 LEELAVATHI THULASIDAS E S 
(HSBN)

EDATHAZHA, 
PULIKKAKKAD, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

173 14/01/2026 HANNA  K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
PILAKKOTTUPADAM, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

174 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL V K 

ABDUL RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

03/104-C 
VARAMBANKALLAN, 

MANCHAKKODE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

175 14/01/2026 SHAN T M MUNEER (FTHR) THENEMOOCHI, 
VELUMBIYAM 

PADAM, 
POTHUKKAL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

176 14/01/2026 JISNA N SAHEER P V (HSBN) PADINJARVEETIIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

AMARAMBALAM P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

177 14/01/2026 ALI Abdurahiman (FTHR) 5/38E Puthalavan 
House, 

Velumbiyampadam 
Bhoodan Colony, 

Pothukal, Bhoodan 
Colony, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

178 14/01/2026 KARTHIK P 
BAGAVATH 

PRADEEP (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTEPPADAM, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

179 14/01/2026 TOBIN VINCENT VINCENT A T (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANPOTTY, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR R S, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

180 14/01/2026 SABEER P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALAPRA HOUSE, 
PONNAMKALLU 256, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
CHULLIYODE, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

181 14/01/2026 DIYA A NOUSHAD (FTHR) ANAMANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

182 14/01/2026 SNEHA P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) PULINGOTTUPURATH, 
MUTHUKAD, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

183 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
O P

SIDHIK O P (FTHR) OTHUPALLI, 
ATHIKKAPPU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

184 14/01/2026 ADHIL P ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
KOYALAMUNDA, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

185 14/01/2026 NISHA K P AJAYAKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MATTAKKUDA 
HOUSE, 

PULLUPARAMBU, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

MANNATHIPOYIL P 
O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

186 14/01/2026 Sreejith T P GOPALAN T P (FTHR) THIRUTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOORAD, 
wandoor, KOORAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

187 14/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN  K SHANOOB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

19/280 MUKKODAN 
KARATTUCHALIL 

HOUSE, 
UTHIRAKULAM 
UPPADA POST, 

EDAKKARA 
VILLAGE, UPPADA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

188 14/01/2026 RIBIN MUHAMMED T 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(FTHR)

16/322,    
THEKKUMPURATH, 

ANCHAMILE, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

189 14/01/2026 DRISHYA O SHEEJA (MTHR) ODAMBILAN, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

190 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN P P 

ABDUL NASSAR P P 
(FTHR)

PALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KORANKUNNU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

191 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K SADIKHALI  K (FTHR) KONTHRATH 
HOUSE, 

BANGLAVUMKUNNU, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

192 14/01/2026 SAJNA ALI ASHIF M (HSBN) MUNDODAN HOUSE, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 

EDAKKARA, 
PATHIRIPPADAM P 

O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

193 14/01/2026 VINAYA P KUNJUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

10/468, EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

194 14/01/2026 HIDHA SHERIN P Ali P (FTHR) 5/38E Puthalavn House, 
Velumbiyampadam 
Bhoodan Colony, 

Pothukal, Bhoodan 
Colony, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

195 14/01/2026 SURYADEV C S SREEJI S KUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/345 A, 
CHUVADUPARAMBIL, 

NETTIKKULAM, 
KUTTAMKULAM, 

POTHUKAL, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

196 14/01/2026 SIBI OOMMEN REJI VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

WARD11/165 A/
MEVILAYATHU 

HOUSE, 
ANAKKALLU,UPPADA 

PO, POTHUKAL 
VILLAGE, UPPADA 

PO, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

197 14/01/2026 SHABANA SHARIN P MOHAMMED SIRAJ 
(FTHR)

PANOLI HOUSE, 
MAILAMPARA, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

198 14/01/2026 VAIGA SUNIL  P SUNILKUMAR  P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPATTA, 
KALASAGAR, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

199 14/01/2026 USHA V NARAYANAN  V A 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL, 
KOWKKAD, 
EDAKKARA, 

THEYYATHUMPADAM, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

200 14/01/2026 THASNA P U MUHAMMAD ALI 
AYYARALI (HSBN)

AYYARALI HOUSE, 
KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

201 14/01/2026 Manoj Khan 
Padikkaparambil Abdul 

Rahman

ABDUL RAHIMAN p 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMKULAM, 
EDAKKARA, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

202 14/01/2026 ANILA ABRAHAM JIJO GEORGE (HSBN) NARAKATHARA 
HOUSE, THALANJI, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

POOKKOTTUMANNA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

203 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NEJVA ANSHIF A (HSBN) ATHIKKAVIL, 
PADIRIPADAM, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
PADIRIPADAM, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

204 14/01/2026 DEEPA REJI REJI N (HSBN) KARIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VARADEMPADAM, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

205 14/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA ABDUL AZEEZ  
MALAPPURAVAN 

(FTHR)

MALAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KALKKULAM  
KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

206 14/01/2026 SABNA Ali (HSBN) 5/38E Puthalavan 
House, 

Velumbiyampadam 
Bhoodan Colony, 

Pothukal, Bhoodan 
Colony, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

207 14/01/2026 THULASIDAS E S LEELAVATHI (WIFE) EDATHAZHA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

208 14/01/2026 ANSHAD RAFEEKALI K K 
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDAN, 
kattadi, mootheadam, 
mootheadam, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

209 14/01/2026 ABEL REJI  REJI VARGHESE  
(FTHR)

11/165 A /
MEVILAYATHU 

HOUSE, 
ANAKKAL,UPPADA 

PO, POTHUKAL 
VILLAGE, UPPADA 

PO, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

210 14/01/2026 MUJEEB E K NAFEESA (MTHR) Eranjhikulavan, 
Chettiyil, KARULAI, 
KARULAI, 679330, 

Nilambur

  

211 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN C SIDHEEQUE C (FTHR) 95A  CHENJARA 
HOUSE, 

VEETTUKKUNNU  
246, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

212 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAYAN T P 

UNSAR (FTHR) THANDUPARA, 
THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

213 14/01/2026 ASHIF M ABBAS (FTHR) MUNDODAN HOUSE, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 

EDAKKARA, 
PATHIRIPPADAM P 

O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  

214 14/01/2026 Rishan P Ashraf P (FTHR) Peroor, Karappuram, 
Karappuram, 

Karappuram, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

215 14/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

7/524  
POOZHIKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
KETTUNGAL, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

216 14/01/2026 ANSHA V P MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBAN, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

217 14/01/2026 AFSINA K SIDHEEQ K (FTHR) 19/270A,KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEPPAMPADAM, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

218 14/01/2026 JILNA T P NAIMUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THANDUPARA, 
THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

219 14/01/2026 AMBILI P R BINOY c (HSBN) 418 
PUTHENPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VATTAPPADAM 344, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

220 14/01/2026 ASMA RABEEHA. K UMMER KAKKOTTIL 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTIL HOUSE 
CHULLIYODE PO, 
THEKKEMUNDA, 

KARULAI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

221 14/01/2026 shahal A HAMZA (FTHR) ANDIKKADAN, 
PEROOPPARA, 

mootheadam, 
karappuram, 679331, 

nilambur

  

222 14/01/2026 STEEVE SANJU Sanju Mathew (FTHR) 11/24A 
Plavunilkkunnathil 

Mathruchaya, Gramam 
Uppada, Pothukal, 
Uppada, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

223 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN E Amina (OTHR) Puzhuthinippara, 
Punnakkal, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

224 14/01/2026 ANSHA C P NAHEEM C P (FTHR) CHANGAMPALLY, 
KALIKKADAVU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

225 14/01/2026 NAJMA A M Janeeh Babu (HSBN) Assankanakath, 
Munderi, Pothukallu, 

Munderi, 679334, 
Nilambur

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

226 14/01/2026 AFLAH EK KHADEEJA AP 
(MTHR)

ERUKALIKKAL, 
Manalpadam Booth.18, 

Vazhikkadave, 
Kambalakkallu, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

227 14/01/2026 JOSHIN T K THOMAS A (FTHR) KOLLARETTUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

228 14/01/2026 ISSAC N K KURUVILA (FTHR) 15/111,  CHACHIRA, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

229 14/01/2026 MUHSINA Noushadali K (HSBN) 17/417 Kottadan House, 
Poolappadam Pathar, 

Pothukal, Pathar, 
679334, Nilambur

  

230 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIF 
P A 

ASHRAF U (FTHR) 21/93 A 
PILAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
ONNAMPADI, 
NAROKKAVU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

231 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA E MUHAMMED (FTHR) ERANJICKAL, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

232 14/01/2026 DENCY D DAVID (FTHR) OOTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIMUNDA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

233 14/01/2026 AIWIN DOMINIC DOMINIC (FTHR) PATHARAMCHIRA, 
KALKKULAM, 

moothedam, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

679333, Nilambur

  

234 14/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHIRIN ASHRAF (FTHR) EROOTH HOUSE, 
PULIKKALANGADI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

235 14/01/2026 Nadal A Omer  Aboobacker P (FTHR) Paramban, karinthar, 
Karulai, Karulai, 
679330, Nilambur

  

236 14/01/2026 SAFIYA MUHAMMED (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

237 14/01/2026 Ansaba V Abdul Nazar V (FTHR) Vadakkengara house, 
Nilampathi, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

238 14/01/2026 HANNA P HARIS P (FTHR) PANOLAN HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

239 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIDLAJ V 

SAINUDHEEN  (FTHR) 4/32 A 
VELLAMUNDA, 
BALAMKULAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

240 14/01/2026 Anshina Ubaid (FTHR) Mazhakkarath, 
kuttimala, Karulai, 
Karulai, 679330, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

241 14/01/2026 Rinshid P SIDHIK (FTHR) 4/458 A PEROOR, 
KALKULAM, 

KARAPPURAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

242 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK K ANILKUMAR (FTHR) KOTTEPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTEPADAM, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

243 14/01/2026 SHIFNA  A MUNEER (HSBN) MUNDAKKODAN 
HOUSE, KAIPPNI 

KAVALA, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

244 14/01/2026 IRFAN K SALEEM  (FTHR) Kurungaden, chettiyil, 
karulai, KARULAI, 
679330, Nilambur

  

245 14/01/2026 ASWATHI T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

45, VATTAPPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

246 14/01/2026 ARUN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PALLITHANAM, 
PALAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

247 14/01/2026 Rinha P SIDHIK (FTHR) 4/458 A PEROOR, 
KALKULAM, 

KARAPPURAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

248 14/01/2026 JANEESHA O S ANOOP SAJITH P 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYEDATH 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 
THEYYATHUMPADAM 

P O, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

249 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C

SAFFARALI  A (FTHR) 14/254C,CHIRAPPURAM 
HOUSE, MAMBATTA, 

KOTTAKKULAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

250 14/01/2026 HARSHA JEBIN MUHAMMED 
RISHAD  K (HSBN)

6/331, 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KAMBALAKALLU P 
O, 679333, NILAMBUR

  

251 14/01/2026 SAFVAN SHAJI (FTHR) Chelakkodan House, 
Neerpuzha Mukkam, 
Pothukal, Munderi, 
679334, Nilambur

  

252 14/01/2026 Muhammed Aqib Sabil K T  (FTHR) Karalikkattil 
Thanduparakkal House, 

chettiyil, Karulai, 
Karulai, 679330, 

Nilambur

  

253 14/01/2026 PARTHIV KRISHNA M MANOJ M R (FTHR) 10/317, 
MATTAKKUDA, 
CHETTIPADAM, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
CHETTIPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

254 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM ABID T P  (FTHR) THALIPPATTIL, 
AYYAPPANPOTTY, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

255 14/01/2026 Sahad Nashvan Sabna (MTHR) Madathilkuth House, 
Neerpuzha Mukkam, 
Pothukal, Munderi, 
679334, Nilambur

  

256 14/01/2026 SINAN PS SARAFUDEEN PU 
(FTHR)

puthur, peruppara, 
moothedam, 

karappuram, 679331, 
nilabur

  

257 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES EP 

JAFAR (FTHR) 327, 
VELLAMPADAM, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

258 14/01/2026 RESLAN  K HAMZA  K (FTHR) KALLANKUNNEN, 
MOLLAPPADI, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNUMMALPOTTI, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

259 14/01/2026 NISHA M P RAMANI (MTHR) 30 A, 
KOVILAKATHUMURI, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

260 14/01/2026 AMEENA SUNIL SUNIL 
KAIPANTHODI 

(FTHR)

KAIPANTHODI 
HOUSE,  GANAM, 

MANALODI, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

261 14/01/2026 KEVIN KOSHY SHILNA KURIAKOSE 
(MTHR)

NELLIMOOTTIL, 
PALUNDA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

262 14/01/2026 NIVED  M V VINU  A (FTHR) MANJERITHODIKA, 
Unichantham, Edakkara, 

Palemad, 679331, 
Nilambur

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

263 14/01/2026 Fida sherin K Hussain (FTHR) Karayil, Padiripadam, 
Chungathara, 

Padiripadam, 679334, 
Nilambur

  

264 14/01/2026 ASWIN VS SATHYAPRASAD  
(FTHR)

VAZHOTH, 
KARIMKORAMANNA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
PALLIKUTH, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

265 14/01/2026 Afrah T Hananu Rahman VP 
(HSBN)

Valiyapeedikakkal 
House, Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


